xcite LED Lighting
Product Leaflet
PANEL
Recessed LED panel
Features:
Ideal for retro-fit of existing T8 or T5 fixtures
High quality construction and optical performance
Available in 3 different sizes
Supplied in neutral white (4000K) or cool white (5000K) NB: (daylight (6500K) only available in 600 x 600)
SDCM <3 for consistent colour quality
2.5mm light guide
Remote emergency option also available
30,000 hours lifetime (L70/B50)
Construction:
Extruded aluminium frame
Opal PMMA diffuser
xcite LED Lighting
Product Leaflet
PANEL
Recessed LED panel
Order Codes All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code Description Nominal Size Lumenss(lm) Total Power(W) Efficacy(lm/W) Weight(Kg)
XCRP6630CW 600mm x 600mm LED Recessed Panel - 5000K 600 x 600 3000 30 100 2.73
XCRP6630NW 600mm x 600mm LED Recessed Panel - 4000K 600 x 600 3000 30 100 2.73
XCRP12330CW 1200mm x 300mm LED Recessed Panel - 5000K 1200 x 300 3000 30 100 2.76
XCRP12330NW 1200mm x 300mm LED Recessed Panel - 4000K 1200 x 300 3000 30 100 2.76
XCRP12650CW 1200mm x 600mm LED Recessed Panel - 5000K 1200 x 600 5000 50 100 5.90
XCRP12650NW 1200mm x 600mm LED Recessed Panel - 4000K 1200 x 600 5000 50 100 5.90
XCRP6630DL 600mm x 600mm LED Recessed Panel - 6000K 600 x 600 3000 30 100 2.73
Dimensions All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code A B C
XCRP6630CW 595 595 10
XCRP6630NW 595 595 10
XCRP12330CW 1200 300 10
XCRP12330NW 1200 300 10
XCRP12650CW 1200 600 10
XCRP12650NW 1200 600 10
XCRP6630DL 595 595 10
xcite Sales Centre.
Tel: 01527 517777
Fax: 01527 517666
e-mail: sales@xciteledlighting.co.uk
xcite Technical.
Tel: 01952 292441
Fax: 01952 292155
e-mail: sales@xciteledlighting.co.uk